PRODUCT PARAMETER
LED Dusk-to-Dawn
Cost Less Lighting  •  p. 866.633.6883  •  f. 866.699.8099  •  www.costlesslighting.com
LUMINAIRE
WATTS
51
THD
<20%

Type:
Catalog #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
CLWPP-3540 	        4632 36 129 40=5000K
CLWPP-3550 	       4726 36 131 50=5000K
CLWPP-5540 	       7588 57 133 40=5000K
CLWPP-5550 	       7728 57 136 50=5000K
CLWPP-8040 	       9486 77 123 40=5000K
CLWPP-8050 	       9680 77 126 50=5000K
CLWPP-10040    	   13065 101 129 40=5000K
CLWPP-10050 	    13295 101 132 50=5000K
CLWPP-12040 	     15523 119 130 40=5000K
CLWPP-12050 	      15787 119 133 50=5000K
STANDARD
Surge
Protection
9 ⅞” 14 ¼”